Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella-May Jennings - (759286) - Brompton SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

12/07/14
20/04/14
05/04/15
17/05/14
12/04/15
22/12/13
11/01/14
08/02/14
14/07/13
16/11/13
08/12/13
17/12/11
03/02/13
12/05/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
11/02/12
07/05/11
15/05/10

Date

12/04/15
05/04/15
12/07/14

17/05/14

Meet

London ASA Region Sprint Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

MCASA Long Course Championships 2014
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
London ASA Sprint Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

London Winter Championships

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Beckenham International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet

Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet
London ASA Region Sprint Meet

MCASA | ona Coiirse Chamninnshins 2014

Venue

Crystal Palace
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Basildon
Surrey

Luton
Basildon
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Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Ealing
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Basildon
London
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
London

High Wycombe
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20/04/14
08/02/14
11/01/14
22/12/113
08/12/13
16/11/13
14/07/13
03/02/13
12/05/12
11/02/12
14/01/12
17/12/11
30/10/11
07/05/11
15/05/10
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Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

London ASA Sprint Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open
Beckenham International Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Sprint Meet
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